
Tag Teilnehmende Differenz Anmerkungen

31.08.2017 1 0 Entwicklung der Teilnehmenden im MOOC Einführung in die Kosten- und 
01.09.2017 5 4 Leistungsrechnung
02.09.2017 6 1

03.09.2017 13 7 pMOOCs

04.09.2017 16 3

05.09.2017 19 3

06.09.2017 20 1

07.09.2017 33 13

08.09.2017 38 5

09.09.2017 40 2

10.09.2017 41 1

11.09.2017 44 3

12.09.2017 49 5 Kursstart

13.09.2017 56 7

14.09.2017 61 5

16.09.2017 64 3

17.09.2017 65 1

18.09.2017 68 3

19.09.2017 96 28

20.09.2017 109 13

21.09.2017 114 5

22.09.2017 120 6

23.09.2017 123 3

24.09.2017 129 6

25.09.2017 138 9

26.09.2017 143 5

27.09.2017 149 6

28.09.2017 154 5

29.09.2017 166 12

30.09.2017 168 2

01.10.2017 173 5

02.10.2017 181 8

03.10.2017 188 7

04.10.2017 196 8

05.10.2017 200 4

06.10.2017 204 4

07.10.2017 209 5

08.10.2017 212 3

09.10.2017 221 9

10.10.2017 235 14

11.10.2017 241 6

12.10.2017 243 2

13.10.2017 247 4

14.10.2017 249 2

15.10.2017 250 1

16.10.2017 255 5

17.10.2017 262 7

18.10.2017 267 5

20.10.2017 268 1

21.10.2017 270 2

22.10.2017 271 1

23.10.2017 275 4

24.10.2017 276 1

25.10.2017 278 2

27.10.2017 279 1

29.10.2017 281 2

04.11.2017 282 1

05.11.2017 286 4

07.11.2017 289 3

08.11.2017 294 5

09.11.2017 295 1

10.11.2017 296 1

14.11.2017 298 2

15.11.2017 299 1

16.11.2017 300 1

17.11.2017 301 1

18.11.2017 303 2

19.11.2017 304 1

20.11.2017 306 2

21.11.2017 307 1 Kursende

22.11.2017 309 2

23.11.2017 311 2

25.11.2017 312 1

26.11.2017 313 1

27.11.2017 314 1

29.11.2017 315 1

30.11.2017 316 1

03.12.2017 320 4

04.12.2017 321 1

06.12.2017 322 1

08.12.2017 323 1

11.12.2017 324 1

12.12.2017 325 1

14.12.2017 326 1

16.12.2017 327 1

18.12.2017 330 3

19.12.2017 332 2

20.12.2017 333 1

24.12.2017 335 2

27.12.2017 336 1

29.12.2017 337 1

30.12.2017 339 2

02.01.2018 340 1
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